
                    VARSITY

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM LOCATION TIME

Jan 12-13 Friday-Saturday Tryouts JV/V Ranchview
Jan 27 Saturday Western Hills JV/V Western Hills V 12pm
Jan 30 Tuesday Wilmer-Hutchins JV/V Ranchview V 6:30pm
Feb 9 Friday Lancaster V Lancaster V 5pm
Feb 13 Tuesday R.L. Turner V R.L. Turner V 5:30pm

Feb 15-17 Thurs-Sat Tournament of Champions V CFBISD TBD
Feb 20 Tuesday Newman Smith V Ranchview V 6pm

Feb 22-24 Thurs-Sat JJ Pearce Tournament V JJ Pearce TBD
Feb 27 Tuesday Western Hills V Western Hills V 6pm

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs-Sat Mesquite Tournament V Mesquite TBD
March 5 Tuesday Gainesville V Ranchview V 5:30pm
March 9 Saturday Caddo Mills V Caddo Mills V 10am

March 11 Monday Farmersville V Ranchview V 1pm
March 19 Tuesday Ferris V Ferris V 5:30pm
March 22 Friday Sunnyvale V Sunnyvale V 5:30pm
March 26 Tuesday Community V Ranchview V 5:30pm
March 29 Friday BYE V
April 2 Tuesday Caddo Mills V Ranchview V 5:30pm

April 5 Friday Farmersville V Farmersville V 6pm (their senior 
night)

April 8 Monday Ferris V Ranchview V 5:30pm
April 12 Friday OPEN

April 16 Tuesday Sunnyvale *** V Ranchview V 6pm Senior Night Festivities 
@ 5pm

April 19 Friday Community V Community V 5:30pm
April 23 Tuesday MAKE-UP/WARM-UP

HOME games are in bold. SCRIMMAGE DISTRICT 13-4A GAMES TOURNAMENTS
** Teacher appreciation

Head/Asst Coach: Latasha Martin/Emily Runyon                *** Senior Night
Superintendent: Wendy Eldredge
Athletic Director: Renee Putter
Principal: Sherie Skruch
Athletic Coordinators: Tiffany Cherry, Richard Leonard


